

XPFSG Night Times Newsletter

A newsletter from the Xeroderma Pigmentosum Family Support Group, a registered non-profit organization dedicated to helping those touched by the rare genetic condition through education, research and kindness.

Register Now - 2024 XPFSG International Medical Conference



Join us for the 2024 XPFSG International Medical Conference in Phoenix, Arizona!

Dates: November 8th-10th, 2024

Cost: \$199 per person (XP Patients attend for free)

Deposit: \$100 non-refundable

Your registration includes accommodations for Friday, Saturday, and Sunday, engaging activities, and most meals. Plus, enjoy discounted rates for additional nights at the Great Wolf Lodge in Scottsdale, AZ.

Secure your spot now and be part of this incredible event dedicated to the XP community. For more details, please visit our website or contact our office!



Want to support YOUR XP Family Support Group?

Buy a jar of Grandpa's BBQ sauce. **100%** of proceeds go to support the XP Family Support Group.

Want to submit an idea for an upcoming newsletter?

Email sarah@xpfamilysupport.org





Copyright (C) 2023 *XP Family Support Group*. All rights reserved.

Our mailing address is: 10259 Atlantis Elk Grove, CA 95624

Want to change how you receive these emails? You can <u>update your preferences</u> or <u>unsubscribe</u>